PRINCIPAL, and West Bend Mutual Insurance Company , a corporation and existing under the 

laws of the State of Wisconsin with authority to do business in the State of Illinois as 

SURETY, are held and finn1y bound unto the City of Geneva, ILiinois in the penal sum of ONE HUNDRED 

EIGHTEEN THOUSAND. • 00/100 Dollars($ 118,000.00), lawful money of the United States well and truly to 

be paid unto City of Geneva, State of Illinois, for the payment of which we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, 

administrators, successors, jointly to pay the City of Geneva, State of Illinois this sum under the conditions of this